
СONSOLIDATED TEST RESULTS SUMMARY Cannalyze

Total THC = THCa * 0.877 + Δ9-THC;Total THCV = THCVa * 0.877 + THCV;Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD;
Total CBG = CBGa * 0.877 + CBG;Total CBN = CBNa * 0.877 + CBN
LOD = Limit of Detection; ND = Not Detected
Total THC Measurement of Uncertainty: ± 1%
Total CBD Measurement of Uncertainty: ± 1%

12.740

84.530%
 TOTAL CANNABINOIDS 

Cannalyze.coDATA COLLECTED BY

© 2024 Cannalyze All Rights Reserved.

Reporting limits will vary based on sample extraction
weight used for the analysis. The results of this report
are based solely on the sample submitted and cannot
be reproduced. Average values are used to determine
the final values.

BC 
BCA 
CBCV
CBD
CBDA
CBDV
CBDVA
CBG

CBGA
CBL
CBLA
CBN
CBNA
CBT
Δ8-THC
Δ9-THC
Δ9-THCA-A
Δ9-THCV
Δ9-THCVA
9R-HHC
9S-HHC

 

0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030

1.274

0.289
79.048

0.378
2.950

0.221

0.371 3.710

2.210

3.780
29.500

2.885
790.475

Analyte LOD (%) % mg/g

 PRODUCT NAME: 
LOT:
BATCH:
MATRIX: 
REPORT CREATED: 

Guava Gas
N/A

J060424YZ
Hemp Concentrate

 0 3 / 2 5 / 2 0 2 5 Cannalyze


