## Cannalyze

## CONSOLIDATED TEST RESULTS SUMMARY

PRODUCT NAME: Guava Gas

LOT: N/A

BATCH: J060424YZ

MATRIX: Hemp Concentrate

REPORT CREATED: 03/25/2025

Analyte	LOD (%)	%	mg/g
BC	0.030		
BCA	0.030	1.274	12.740
CBCV	0.030		
CBD	0.030		
CBDA	0.030	0.221	2.210
CBDV	0.030		
CBDVA	0.030		
CBG	0.030	0.378	3.780
CBGA	0.030	2.950	29.500
CBL	0.030		
CBLA	0.030		
CBN	0.030		
CBNA	0.030		
CBT	0.030		
Δ8-THC	0.030		
Δ9-THC	0.030	0.289	2.885
Δ9-THCA-A	0.030	79.048	790.475
Δ9-THCV	0.030		
Δ9-THCVA	0.030	0.371	3.710
9R-HHC	0.030		
9S-HHC	0.030		

84.530% **TOTAL CANNABINOIDS** 



Total THC = THCa \*  $0.877 + \Delta 9$ -THC;Total THCV = THCVa \* 0.877 + THCV;Total CBD = CBDa \* 0.877 + CBD; Total CBG = CBGa \* 0.877 + CBG;Total CBN = CBNa \* 0.877 + CBN LOD = Limit of Detection; ND = Not Detected Total THC Measurement of Uncertainty:  $\pm 1\%$ 

Total CBD Measurement of Uncertainty: ± 1%

DATA COLLECTED BY Cannalyze.co Reporting limits will vary based on sample extraction weight used for the analysis. The results of this report are based solely on the sample submitted and cannot be reproduced. Average values are used to determine the final values.